
JUNTA DE AGUA POTABLE
63.8 kW 24 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO

9,026 kW/h $ 30,226

116 8,931 kW/h $795

97.37 % MES $ 29,431

$362,713.80 MXN $9,538.56 MXN $353,175.24 MXN

550 W 116 324.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 24 de Abril de 2024 9 de Mayo de 2024

20240003

JUNTA DE AGUA POTABLE  

116 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00

3121432301 panesolcolima@gmail.com



1 $ 362,713.80 $ 9,538.56 $ 0.00 $ 353,175.24 $ 353,175.24 $ 353,175.24

2 $ 373,595.21 $ 9,824.72 $ 0.00 $ 363,770.50 $ 363,770.50 $ 716,945.74

3 $ 384,803.07 $ 10,119.46 $ 0.00 $ 374,683.61 $ 374,683.61 $ 1,091,629.35

4 $ 396,347.16 $ 10,423.04 $ 0.00 $ 385,924.12 $ 385,924.12 $ 1,477,553.47

5 $ 408,237.58 $ 10,735.73 $ 0.00 $ 397,501.84 $ 397,501.84 $ 1,875,055.31

6 $ 420,484.70 $ 11,057.81 $ 0.00 $ 409,426.90 $ 409,426.90 $ 2,284,482.21

7 $ 433,099.25 $ 11,389.54 $ 0.00 $ 421,709.71 $ 421,709.71 $ 2,706,191.92

8 $ 446,092.22 $ 11,731.23 $ 0.00 $ 434,361.00 $ 434,361.00 $ 3,140,552.92

9 $ 459,474.99 $ 12,083.16 $ 0.00 $ 447,391.83 $ 447,391.83 $ 3,587,944.74

10 $ 473,259.24 $ 12,445.66 $ 0.00 $ 460,813.58 $ 460,813.58 $ 4,048,758.33

11 $ 487,457.02 $ 12,819.03 $ 0.00 $ 474,637.99 $ 474,637.99 $ 4,523,396.32

12 $ 502,080.73 $ 13,203.60 $ 0.00 $ 488,877.13 $ 488,877.13 $ 5,012,273.45

13 $ 517,143.15 $ 13,599.71 $ 0.00 $ 503,543.44 $ 503,543.44 $ 5,515,816.89

14 $ 532,657.44 $ 14,007.70 $ 0.00 $ 518,649.75 $ 518,649.75 $ 6,034,466.64

15 $ 548,637.17 $ 14,427.93 $ 0.00 $ 534,209.24 $ 534,209.24 $ 6,568,675.88

16 $ 565,096.28 $ 14,860.77 $ 0.00 $ 550,235.52 $ 550,235.52 $ 7,118,911.39

17 $ 582,049.17 $ 15,306.59 $ 0.00 $ 566,742.58 $ 566,742.58 $ 7,685,653.97

18 $ 599,510.65 $ 15,765.79 $ 0.00 $ 583,744.86 $ 583,744.86 $ 8,269,398.83

19 $ 617,495.96 $ 16,238.76 $ 0.00 $ 601,257.20 $ 601,257.20 $ 8,870,656.04

20 $ 636,020.84 $ 16,725.92 $ 0.00 $ 619,294.92 $ 619,294.92 $ 9,489,950.96

21 $ 655,101.47 $ 17,227.70 $ 0.00 $ 637,873.77 $ 637,873.77 $ 10,127,824.73

22 $ 674,754.51 $ 17,744.53 $ 0.00 $ 657,009.98 $ 657,009.98 $ 10,784,834.71

23 $ 694,997.15 $ 18,276.87 $ 0.00 $ 676,720.28 $ 676,720.28 $ 11,461,554.99

24 $ 715,847.06 $ 18,825.17 $ 0.00 $ 697,021.89 $ 697,021.89 $ 12,158,576.88

25 $ 737,322.47 $ 19,389.93 $ 0.00 $ 717,932.55 $ 717,932.55 $ 12,876,509.43

CORREGIDORA 275-8


